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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2ist October, 1937, to mid-day on the 25th October, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Palestine
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan
Aden ...
British India
Denmark
Netherlands
France
Syria ...
Switzerland
Austria
Yugoslavia
Egypt
Argentine
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
2ist October, 1937, to
mid-day on the 25th
October, 1937.

c

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

4,020
234,686
56,450

256,700
48,400

199,872
1,499,068

210

2,299,406

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

2,750
37,200
8,725

3,ooo

5i,675

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

172,600
45,8oo

218,400

Total of
Gold.

£

4,020

410,036
139,450

8,725
256,700
48,400

199,872
3,000

1,499,068
2IO

2,569,481

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—

Refined.

£

3,440
4,802

5,450
806

15,888

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom. .

£

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,850

25,850

650

28,350

Total of
Silver.

£
1,850
i,390

25,850

3,440

4,802

5,450

i,456

44,238

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£Q1,850
i,39°

25,850
4,020
3,440

410,036
144,252

8,725
256,700
48,400

199,872
8,450

1,499,068
1,666

2,613,719
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
25th October, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
UO


