## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st October, 1937, to mid-day on the 25th October, 1937.

## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

•	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver
Palestine	£	£	£	£	£ — 4,020 — 410,036 139,450 8,725 256,700 48,400 199,872 3,000 1,499,068 210	£	£ 1,390 3,440 4,802 - 5,450 806	£	£ 1,850 — 25,850 — — — — — — — — — — — — 650	£ 1,850 1,390 25,850 — 3,440 — 4,802 — — — 5,450 — 1,456	£ 1,850 1,390 25,850 4,020 3,440 410,036 144,252 8,725 256,700 48,400 199,872 8,450 1,499,068 1,666
and Specie registered from mid-day on the 21st October, 1937, to mid-day on the 25th October, 1937.	<u> </u>	2,299,406	51,675	218,400	2,569,481	_	15,888	_	28,350	44,238	2,613,719